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Women / XD / Jr
Session: B12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jamie Bray887
Golden City

8.300 9.050 9.1508.950 35.450
5 2 2 3 1 

1 

Sophie Pierzala1567
Bozhi's Gym Nest

8.525 9.200 9.4758.150 35.350
2 1 4 1 2 

2 

Isabella Henry1240
GAGE

8.350 8.375 9.3258.975 35.025
4 5 1 2 3 

3 

Avery Hoflander1238
GAGE

8.750 8.025 9.1008.850 34.725
1 7 3 5 4 

4 

Emelya Sperling1242
GAGE

8.250 8.250 9.1258.025 33.650
6 6 5 4 5 

5 

Callee Botts1239
GAGE

8.375 9.025 8.8007.300 33.500
3 3 6 6 6 

6 

Scarlett Jordan1241
GAGE

8.175 8.725 8.4506.000 31.350
7 4 7 7 7 

7 
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Women / XD / Sr
Session: B12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Benton1566
Bozhi's Gym Nest

8.600 9.025 9.3757.725 34.725
2 1 4 1 1 

1 

Haley Salus888
Golden City

8.725 8.750 9.0257.875 34.375
1 4 3 2 2 

2 

Ashton Alfrey1568
Bozhi's Gym Nest

8.150 8.900 9.0008.025 34.075
6 2T 2 3 3 

3 

Sarah Buzzelli988
Southern Starz

8.500 8.900 8.9006.950 33.250
3 2T 6 4T 4 

4 

Meridith Smith890
Golden City

8.300 8.600 8.9007.275 33.075
5 5 5 4T 5 

5 

Sadie Dobson1531
Aurelian Gymnastics

8.350 7.250 7.3008.325 31.225
4 6 1 6 6 

6 
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Women / XP / Jr A
Session: B12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marina Lebedev309
Starlight Gymnastics

8.950 9.600 9.3759.050 36.975
3 1 2 2 1 

1 

Alyssa Rosario311
Starlight Gymnastics

8.800 9.325 9.0508.375 35.550
5 2 5 7 2 

2 

Ava O'Steen1329
International Gold

8.900 8.800 9.5757.925 35.200
4 4 10 1 3 

3 

Alina Petkov1190
Lakewood Ranch

8.775 8.225 9.2258.575 34.800
6 6 3 5 4 

4 

Kate Mathis1332
International Gold

8.500 8.675 9.1758.025 34.375
9T 5 9 6 5 

5 

Leila Jones1328
International Gold

9.050 8.050 8.6008.525 34.225
1T 7 4 11T 6 

6 

Eila Fuller1235
GAGE

8.675 7.925 8.4509.125 34.175
7 8 1 14 7 

7 

Ansley Casey846
BIO Gymnastics

8.400 7.775 9.2758.150 33.600
12 11 7 4 8 

8 

Taylor Sessions312
Starlight Gymnastics

9.050 7.800 8.9507.475 33.275
1T 10 13 8 9 

9 

Ruby Mullenax849
BIO Gymnastics

8.525 7.425 9.3257.750 33.025
8 12 11 3 10 

10 

Ashley Bellafiore1778
TGR

8.125 7.825 8.7507.275 31.975
13 9 14 10 11 

11 

Fernanda Borges848
BIO Gymnastics

8.500 6.500 8.5758.350 31.925
9T 13 6 13 12 

12 

Mary Grace Sumrall843
BIO Gymnastics

8.450 5.600 8.9008.100 31.050
11 14 8 9 13 

13 

Lainey Massey1578
Bozhi's Gym Nest

4.000 9.000 8.6007.650 29.250
14 3 12 11T 14 

14 
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Women / XP / Jr B
Session: B12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caro Lopez431
TumbleBees - Miami

8.700 9.425 9.5259.125 36.775
6 1 3 3T 1 

1 

Emma Russell847
BIO Gymnastics

9.050 9.300 9.4258.600 36.375
2 2 9 5 2 

2 

Kirsten Revaitis1193
Lakewood Ranch

8.900 8.225 9.8009.275 36.200
4 8 1 1 3T

3T

Kaila Guy1590
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 8.575 9.5259.100 36.200
3 5 4 3T 3T

3T

Savannah Callender1401
Zanesville

8.550 8.650 9.6009.025 35.825
9T 3 5 2 5 

5 

Alexis Fitzgerald1302
Florida Elite

9.100 8.200 9.2008.925 35.425
1 9 6 7T 6 

6 

Makayla Bradshaw1191
Lakewood Ranch

8.600 8.625 9.1008.775 35.100
7 4 7 9 7 

7 

Tamara Garcia1899
Lakewood Ranch

8.825 7.650 9.2009.250 34.925
5 12T 2 7T 8 

8 

Grace Stalter1331
International Gold

8.550 8.550 8.9008.575 34.575
9T 6 10 10T 9 

9 

Ryleigh Beel1231
GAGE

8.550 7.650 8.7508.675 33.625
9T 12T 8 12T 10 

10 

Katherine Lash845
BIO Gymnastics

8.300 8.450 9.3507.250 33.350
13 7 15 6 11 

11 

Kameron Griffin1236
GAGE

8.550 7.800 8.7507.800 32.900
9T 11 13 12T 12 

12 

Emery Chouteau1232
GAGE

8.575 7.450 8.9007.850 32.775
8 15 12 10T 13 

13 

Emma Rivera495
FGTC

8.200 7.875 8.4507.975 32.500
15 10 11 14 14 

14 

Anabella Godfrey1584
Bozhi's Gym Nest

8.225 7.550 8.0757.450 31.300
14 14 14 15 15 

15 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O rlando Metro Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

Sand Dollar Invitational 2021 Gym B
Meet Results
Jan 22-24, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 1/24/2021 3:08:20 PM

Women / XP / Sr A
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Num Name
Gym
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Amelia Kemp313
Starlight Gymnastics

9.050 9.425 9.2509.025 36.750
1 2T 2 4T 1 

1 

Angela Lopez1189
Lakewood Ranch

8.900 9.100 9.2508.600 35.850
3T 4 4 4T 2 

2 

Emily Inman1188
Lakewood Ranch

8.750 9.425 9.2508.325 35.750
8 2T 6T 4T 3 

3 

Parker Fields1233
GAGE

8.825 8.900 9.1008.725 35.550
7 5 3 8 4 

4 

Samantha Orrett491
FGTC

9.025 8.600 9.5508.350 35.525
2 7 5 1 5 

5 

Jasmine Bohanon1806
Northwest - OR

8.600 9.475 8.7008.325 35.100
9 1 6T 12 6 

6 

Katie Knight842
BIO Gymnastics

8.500 7.800 9.0509.075 34.425
11T 12 1 9 7 

7 

Sara Mnookin1330
International Gold

8.900 8.550 9.2757.025 33.750
3T 8T 14 3 8 

8 

Lilliana Triplet1856
Orlando Metro

8.350 8.550 9.1507.475 33.525
14 8T 13 7 9 

9 

Sara Jones310
Starlight Gymnastics

8.225 8.725 8.4008.125 33.475
15 6 8 14 10 

10 

Miriam Martinez1946
Top Flight - Brandon

8.900 8.000 8.6257.500 33.025
3T 10 11T 13 11 

11 

Delaney Novak490
FGTC

8.375 7.850 8.3507.775 32.350
13 11 10 15 12 

12 

Sofia Andreoli493
FGTC

8.550 5.750 8.7507.900 30.950
10 14 9 11 13 

13 

Brayli Cottom1776
TGR

8.500 6.050 9.3006.350 30.200
11T 13 15 2 14 

14 

Hhala Hijaz886
Golden City

8.900 0.000 8.8507.500 25.250
3T 15 11T 10 15 

15 
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Women / XP / Sr B
Session: B12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Knight841
BIO Gymnastics

9.125 9.375 9.5759.175 37.250
1T 3 1 3T 1 

1 

Sara Michelle Price840
BIO Gymnastics

8.700 9.500 9.8009.150 37.150
7 1 2 1 2 

2 

Ryann Snider1400
Zanesville

8.750 9.300 9.5259.000 36.575
5 4 3T 5 3 

3 

Rose Lamvermeyer883
Golden City

8.725 9.250 9.6758.650 36.300
6 5T 7 2 4 

4 

Meagan Stinson1807
Northwest - OR

8.825 9.400 9.4758.575 36.275
3 2 9 6T 5 

5 

Lara Gastelumendi492
FGTC

9.125 8.525 9.5758.600 35.825
1T 10 8 3T 6 

6 

Hayden Hillgruber889
Golden City

8.500 8.550 9.3008.925 35.275
10T 9 5 10 7 

7 

Camille Diaz-Orangel884
Golden City

8.500 9.250 9.4757.775 35.000
10T 5T 12T 6T 8 

8 

Elizabeth Hiatt247
Orlando Metro

8.625 8.950 8.6008.075 34.250
8 7 10T 14 9 

9 

Olivia Romano885
Golden City

7.750 7.900 9.3759.000 34.025
15 14 3T 8T 10 

10 

Natalie Flanagan844
BIO Gymnastics

8.500 8.650 9.0007.775 33.925
10T 8 12T 12 11 

11 

Sarai Hunley1234
GAGE

8.800 8.000 8.9508.075 33.825
4 13 10T 13 12 

12 

Kameryn Graves1945
Top Flight - Brandon

8.600 6.900 9.3758.850 33.725
9 15 6 8T 13 

13 

Micaela Miller880
Golden City

8.400 8.450 9.0507.275 33.175
13 11 15 11 14 

14 

Karlee DeFreitas882
Golden City

8.250 8.400 8.3507.575 32.575
14 12 14 15 15 

15 
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Women / XD / All Ages
Session: B12

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 GAGE X 105.000 25.475 26.125 25.850 27.550
11 2 1

2 Golden City X 102.900 25.325 26.400 24.100 27.075
22 1 2
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: B12

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 BIO Gymnastics X 111.250 26.875 28.175 27.400 28.800
12 2 1

2 Lakewood Ranch X 109.675 26.800 27.150 27.150 28.575
24 3 2

3 Starlight Gymnastics X 109.525 27.050 28.350 26.450 27.675
61 1 5

4 Golden City X 108.275 26.125 27.050 26.575 28.525
37 4 3

5 International Gold X 106.025 26.850 26.025 25.125 28.025
43 5 6

6 GAGE X 104.600 26.300 24.825 26.525 26.950
76 7 4

7 FGTC X 104.500 26.700 25.000 24.925 27.875
55 6 7
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